
                                                                                                                                                                

 

 

 
Schedule is subject to change.  Have a pleasant stay.  

 

 
Gaga in the Desert spring addition   

 
Saturday Friday Thursday Time 

Gaga class Gaga class  8:00-9:00 

Light breakfast Breakfast  9:00-10:00 

11:00-12:30 Gaga class 

+ closing conversation 
11:30-13:00 Metodika 

Bus departure from Tel 

Aviv 
11:00 

Lunch   13:00 

Clearing of the rooms  Lunch  14:00 

Departure from Moa  
        Arrival to Moa & 

registration 
14:30 

 

17:30-20:00 - Gaga class 

in the amphitheater, 

followed by sunset and 

dancing 

Walk to Nabatean 
Moa 

16:00 

  Gaga class 17:30 

 20:00 Dinner Dinner 19:00 

  
Movie screening -       

Mr. Gaga 
21:00 

  

 **We change our 

clocks 1 hour forward 

at 2:00 *** 
 

 


